Tues. Aug. 27
Wed. Aug. 28
Wed. Sept. 4
Fri. Sept. 6
Wed. Sept. 11
Fri. Sept. 13
Wed. Sept. 18
*Sat. Sept. 21
Wed. Sept. 25
Thurs. Sept. 26
Fri. Sept. 27
Wed. Oc. 2
Fri. Oct. 4

Mon. Oct. 7

*Tues. Oct. 8

Fri. Oct. 11
Wed. Oct. 16
Wed. Oct. 23
Fri. Oct. 25

Nov. 18, 22, 23

Marcellus High School
Music Department Master Schedule 2024-2025

Fall Mum Sale Begins

Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm

Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm

Home Football Game, Report time is 5:30pm
Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm

Fall Mum Sale Ends, orders due by the end of the day
Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm

Cassopolis Marching Exhibition, Evening Performance
Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm

Mums delivered, available for pick-up from 3pm-7pm
Home Football Game, Report time is 5:30pm
Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm

Home Football Game, Tentative

Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm
*Possible Dress Rehearsal performance for parents

District 6 MSBOA Marching Band Festival, Paw Paw Middle School
Evening Performance

Homecoming; Report time is 5:00; Parade Step-Off is 5:45pm
Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm, Tentative

Evening Rehearsal, 7pm-9pm, Tentative

Home Game; Senior Night for Band Members; Report time is 6pm.

MSBOA District 6 Honors Band at Paw Paw High School; By Audition



Mon. Dec. 16

Feb.7 &8

Wed. Feb. 12
Feb. 27 -28
March 5-6
April 11-12
Wed. May 14
Mon. May 26

Sun. June 1

Holiday Band Concert, 7pm. Includes Bands 6-12.

High School Solo and Ensemble. Friday at St. Joseph, Saturday at
SMC

Pre-Festival Band Concert, 7pm. Includes Bands 7-12.
MSBOA District 6 Band Festival in St. Joseph

MSBOA District 6 Band Festival in Paw Paw

Middle School Solo and Ensemble

Spring Band Concert, 7pm. Includes Bands 6-12.
Memorial Day Ceremony, Bly Cemetery, 10am

Graduation, 3pm



